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Question No. 71
Senator Ludwig asked the following question at the hearing on 31 October 2006:

With reference to page 120 of the Annual Report and Minister Ruddock/Coonan/ Nairn Media
Release Review of the E-Security National Agenda regarding the E-Security National Review to which submissions closed on 8 May 2006:

(a) Given its unavailability at the DCITA site as at 26 October 2006, has a report been finalised, and if so, can it please be provided.

(b) If the report has not been finalised, (i) can you please specify the completion date; (ii) will the report be released to the public; and (iii) if not, can a summary of its findings be provided.

The answer to the honourable senator’s question is as follows:

(@) The report of the Review of the E-Security National Agenda is in the final stages of completion.
The report is classified and the document will not be publicly available.

(b)(i) The report is in the final stages of completion. It is expected that it will be finalised in early
2007.
(ii) The report is classified and the document will not be made available publicly.
(iii) The Government will consider how the findings are communicated publicly once the report has been received and considered.
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